	08-01-20	JO		
				Q88861
MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)		III III SE	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
`	10305198	.4		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1		Ū	
Dong-kyun KIM Ja-nam KU	i i	SAMSUNG ELECTR 16, Maetan-dong,	CONICS CO.	, LTD. 113211 U.S. PTO
Ja-liam KO		To, Maetan-dong, Teongtong-gu, Suwoi	n-si,	11/188007
/		Gyeonggi-do, Republ		
₽ ₩				
4.1				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	iched? 🗆 Yes 🗹 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of	f Name			
□ Other				
Execution Date: July 15, 2005	I A	Additional name(s) & ac	idress(es) atta	ched? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent num		(-)		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: July 15, 2005				
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
Unknown		Unknown		
	Additional numbers atta	ched?	☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom		. Total number of ap	plications ar	nd patents involved:
concerning document should be mail	<u>. </u>			1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7	Total fee (37 CFR✓ Enclosed.	3.41):	\$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE		_	ne charged to	Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
• 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER			=	horized to charge all required
CUSTOMER NUMBER	f			the Publication Fee, to Deposit
			. Please also	credit any overpayments to said
		Deposit Account.	T1	
	ľ	. Deposit Account N	number: 19-4	1880
		(Attach duplicate		age if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and beli original document.	ef, the foregoing inform	ation is true and corr	rect and any	attached copy is a true copy of the
	ιλ 3×: <Ω			
Lan Darryl Mexic	Per No. 20	1.063		July 25, 2005
Cal Bully! Wexie	Reg. No. 22	,003		Date
Total numbe	r of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments	s, and docum	nents: 2
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES				
MAIL STOF ASSIGNMENT RECURDATION SERVICES				

Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

07/29/2005 ECDOPER 00000053 11188007

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 016811 FRAME: 0988

Docket No. Q88861 For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 07/25/2005

PATENT REEL: 016811 FRAME: 0989